0,95 m
19 de Mayo de 2024

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A sin crondmetro (238.1.1) (A Sin cronémetro)

Pista / Arena:

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
(015 SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
1 CEGA

NONE / NONE / 2017 /
FEMALE / CASTANO / CRUZ

2 DAL
NONE / NONE // - / NONE /
NONE
3 FUCUS I

PARAMO Il / ODISEA XIV /
2005 / MALE / NEGRO /
P.R.E.

4 CLASSICHE-F
CLASSIDO / BRISA DE IBIO X
FETICHE DU PAS /2009 /
GELDING / CASTANA / CDE

5 ELEONOR
EMILION / CASSANDRA X
CENTO /2015 / GELDING /
ALAZANA / CDE

6 BONZAI WEST
OK DU ROZEL / KAJOLEE DU
GUE X DARCO /2011 /
GELDING / CASTANA / SF

7 LUCK OF THE GAME
THEWAYYOUARE / LUCK BE
A LADY /2011 / MALE /
CASTANO / PSI

8 DANKO DE ALINO
CLASSIDO / COCOON / 2009
/ GELDING / CASTANO / CDE

9 CAFE
NONE / NONE //-/ NONE /
NONE

10 LILOS
NONE / NONE // - / NONE /
NONE

11 DUBAI
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
FIONA /2019 / MALE /
CASTANO / CDE

13 BOGOTA
NONE / NONE / 2008 /

con 0,50 m

L.A.C.

163016

150325

128148

155639

136938

132824

161359

164694

164127

167117

162083

131814

None

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GOMEZ ESCUDERO,
Lorena

HIPICA ERESMAS. L./
NONE

VAQUERIZO DIEZ,
Alba
NONE / NONE

GOMEZ CRIADO,
Elvira
HIPICA ERESMA /
JAVIER BLASCO VILLA

HERNANDEZ DIAZ,
Jorge
INMACULADA DIAZ
GARZON / ALEJANDRO
Y MARIANO FISAC

PLATEL RUBIO,
Javier
C. H. NATURAVILA / EL
TRASMILLAR

ZAPATERA
BARDON, Irene
RUBEN DE DIEGO
SANZ / CHRISTIAN
PLANCHON

APARICIO
VALENCIA, Miriam
MARIA ASUNCION
VALENCIA BAJO / NONE

ARROYO PERIANES,
Mencia
MIGUEL ANGEL
ARROYO BALLESTEROS
/ NONE

ESTEBARANZ
SAUCEDA, Maria
NONE / NONE

PENALVA SERRANO,
Iciar
NONE / NONE

LASQUETTY
ALONSO, Juan
Ignacio
S.A.T. Ne5790 EL
TRASMILLAR / Y.EL
TRASMILLAR

RODRIGUEZ DE
LLANO. Miauel

L.D.N.

300773

338180

292498

285832

306418

211078

285338

238627

317720

207764

1290

260260
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